~ . CONFIDENTIAL

Kansas Corporation Commission OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEAS

0	RIGIN	A L Form ACO-1
	Eur	September 1999 Form Must Be Typed
	Mi.	///
E	8/ortro	7/17/09
	0-701	

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Operator: License # 5363	API No. 15 - 055-21977-00-00					
Name: Berexco Inc.	County: Finney					
Address: P. O. Box 20380	18/2_SW. NE. SE Sec. 25 Twp. 26 S. R. 33 ☐ East ♥ West					
City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67208	feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section					
Purchaser: Central Crude Corporation	feet from [F] W (circle one) Line of Section					
Operator Contact Person: Evan Mayhew	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:					
Phone: (<u>316</u>) <u>265-3311</u>	(circle one) NE SE NW SW					
Contractor: Name: Beredco Inc.	Lease Name: Craft Trust Well #: 1-25					
License: 5147	Field Name: Wildcat					
Wellsite Geologist: Bryan Bynog	Producing Formation: Morrow & Atoka					
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2911' Kelly Bushing: 2922'					
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 5373' Plug Back Total Depth: 5287'					
Oil SWD Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 1915 Feet					
Gas ENHR SIGWONFIDENTIAL	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?					
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathogic etc)	If yes, show depth set 3273 Feet					
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from					
Operator:	feet depth tow/sx cmt.					
Well Name:	AUTIN CO					
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AHT NH 8-13-08 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)					
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 5,500 ppm Fluid volume 1,600 bbls					
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used evaporation					
Commingled Docket No.	, and the second					
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:					
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:					
30 April 2008 18 May 2008 24 June 2008	Lease Name: License No.:					
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East West					
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:					
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, worko Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	ith the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, over or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. If 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-gs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING lls. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.					
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulaterial are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements					
Signature: Anchura Comith	KCC Office Use ONLY					
Title: ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN ate: 17/JULY/2	2018 Letter of Confidentiality Attached					
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	If Denied, Yes Date:					
//	Wireline Log Received					
2008	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COM					
Notary Public: / Jana (Jes)	UIC Distribution					
Date Commission Expires: Aug 10, 201 A DIAN	VA E BELL JUL 2 1 2008					
	in . State of Kaneae					

Notary Public - State of Kansas

Side Two

JUL 2 1 2008

Dperator Name: Ber						Craft Trust		Well #: _1-2	CONSER 25 W	VATION ICHITA, H
NSTRUCTIONS: Sho ested, time tool open a emperature, fluid recording to the control of the control open and the co	w important tops a and closed, flowing very, and flow rates	nd base of fo and shut-in if gas to su	ormations pe pressures, v rface test, al	netrated. I whether sho	ut-in pre	I cores. Repor ssure reached	static level, hydros	tatic pressur	es, bottom hole	ıll
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional SI	heets)	✓ Yes	□No		∑L	og Format	ion (Top), Depth an	d Datum	Sample	
amples Sent to Geolo	•	√Yes	□No		Nam	е		Тор	Datum	
ores Taken	ygiodi Odi Voy	☐ Yes	✓No		Heel	oner		3990'	(-1066')	
lectric Log Run	,	Z Yes	ENPAL		Lans	sing		4034'	(-1110')	
(Submit Copy)	(COMPIL	3 9000 JEIUIN 0-			sas City		4444'	(-1520')	
ist All E. Logs Run:		JUL '	7 2008			•			(-1648')	
Array Induction Sh Sonic with Integra Compensated Net	ted Transit Time	e, Compa	t Photo D	ensity	Mari	maton row		4572' 4936'	(-2012')	
			CASING I		✓ Ne					
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size (all strings set-co Casing n O.D.)			ermediate, produc Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	
surface	12 1/4"	12 1/4" 8 5/8"		24#		1915'	65/35 POZ	600	6%gel,1/4#flak	æ
							CL A Comm	150	3% cc	
(see add'l. sheet)									(cc in POZ also	0)
(See add I. Shoot)	<u> </u>		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECOR	D			
Purpose: — Perforate — Protect Casing — Plug Back TD — Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom		Cement	#Sacks				rcent Additive:	S	
Shots Per Foot			- Bridge Plug ch Interval Per				acture, Shot, Cement Amount and Kind of Mat		ord Depth	
4 SPF	4818' - 4823' (Atoka)					1000 gals	15% NeFe-HCL		4818'-2	3'
						2000 gals 20% NeFe-HCL				
4 SPF	4964' - 4969' & 4977' - 4981' (Morrow)					1000 gals 15% NeFe-HCL & 40 balls				1'
					16800 gals Borate X-link gel & 49					1'
						21900 # 20	0/40 Ottowa Sar	nd		
TUBING RECORD . 2	Size 7/8"	Set At 5030'		Packer A no pkr	st .	Liner Run	Yes No			
Date of First, Resumed F 24 June, 2008	Production, SWD or E	nhr. F	roducing Meth	od [Flowin	g ✓ Pump	ping Gas Lift	Oth	ner (Explain)	
Estimated Production	1 .	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wat	er	Bbls. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
Per 24 Hours	40		none		14			gas	35 API	
Disposition of Gas	. METHOD OF (COMPLETION	·		_	Production Into	_	4818' - 49	181'	
Vented Sold (If vented, Sur	Used on Lease mit ACO-18.)	[Open Hole Other (Spec	✓ Perf.	. 🔲 '	Dually Comp.	Commingled	4010 - 49		



perator Name: Be	erexco Inc.		Lease	Name: C	Craft Trust		Well #: 1-2	.5	
	86 S. R. 33	☐ East	County	_{/:} _Finne	<u> </u>				
ested, time tool oper emperature, fluid rec	n and closed, flowing overy, and flow rates	nd base of formations pe and shut-in pressures, v if gas to surface test, al nal geological well site re	vhether sh ong with f	nut-in pres	ssure reached	static level, hydros	tatic pressur	es, botton	n hole
rill Stem Tests Take		✓ Yes 🗌 No		Lo	og Formati	on (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum	<u> </u>	Sample
Samples Sent to Geological Survey				Name Top Da				Datum	
Cores Taken Yes V Electric Log Run V Yes (Submit Copy)				(Refer to previous sheet for					
ist All E. Logs Run:			Ot	Form	ation Tops).	•			
(Refer to previou	s sheet for list of	iogszonnfident Jul 1720	IAIL 108						
		Report all strings set-c		✓ Ne		tion etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)		ight	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	
Production	7-7/8"	5-1/2"	15.5		5371'	60/40 POZ	50	8%gel,1/4#fla	
						ASC	270		
DV Tool					3277'	60/40 POZ	300	8%ge	I,1/4#flake
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	ING / SQL	JEEZE RECORI	CLAN A	50	1	
Purpose: —— Perforate —— Protect Casing —— Plug Back TD —— Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks	s Used		Type and Pe	ercent Additive	s	
1 ldg 0 ii 20ii0									
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Per		•		acture, Shot, Cement Amount and Kind of Ma		ord	Depth
	(Refer to previo	ous sheet for perf. &	complet	ion					
	record - comple	eted 24 June 2008)					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		ECEIVED PORATION COM
								JU	2 1 2008
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer	At	Liner Run	Yes No			RVATION DIVIS WICHITA, KS
Date of First, Resume	d Production, SWD or E	nhr. Producing Met	nod	Flowin	g Pump	oing Gas Lif	t 🗌 Ot	her <i>(Explair</i>	(رد
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wat		Bbls. G	Bas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETION			Production Inte	erval			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open Hole	Pe	rf.	Dually Comp.	Commingled _			

BEREXCO INC.

July 17, 2008

Kansas Corporation commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division Wichita State Office Building 130 South Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802

RE:

Craft Trust #1-25

Sec 25-T26S-R33W (1693' fsl, 660' fel)

Finney County, Kansas API # 15-055-21977-00-00 CONFIDENTIAL
JUL 17 2008

KCC

Gentlemen:

Please find enclosed the original and two copies of the Well Completion Form ACO-1, one copy each of the four open hole logs run: Array Induction Shallow Focused Electric Log, Compensated Sonic with Integrated Transit Time Log, Compact Photo Density Compensated Neutron Log, Microresistivity Log, & the cased hole Sonic Cement Bond Log. Also incuded is the Geologists Report, copies of the cementing tickets and Drill Stem Test Reports for the above referenced well. Please hold all information CONFIDENTIAL.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

robard & Init

Sincerely,

Richard Smith

Engineering Technician

(316) 337-8334

(316) 265-2994 (fax)

rsmith@berexco.com

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 2 1 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Enclosures

CC:

Charles Spradlin

Well File

BEREXCO INC.

July 17, 2008

Kansas Corporation commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division Wichita State Office Building 130 South Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802

RE:

Craft Trust #1-25

Sec 25-T26S-R33W (1693' fsl, 660' fel)

Finney County, Kansas

rehal (... Init

API # 15-055-21977-00-00 CONFIDENTIAL

JUL 17 2008

KCC

Gentlemen:

The Well Completion Form ACO-1, the wireline logs, the Geologists Report, copies of the cementing tickets and Drill Stem Test Reports for the above referenced well have been submitted and are being held confidential per our request. Please renew the **CONFIDENTIAL** status of this information for the second year. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely.

Richard Smith

Engineering Technician

(316) 337-8334

(316) 265-2994 (fax)

rsmith@berexco.com

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 2 1 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 31074

REMIT TO P.O. E		NIC A C 6761	55				SERV	ICE POINT:	411 kg
RU53	SELL, KA	NSAS 6760	33		5-7	,	5-2	Medicin 5-3	le ledge, KS.
DATE 5-2-0	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE		LLED OUT	ON LOCA	TION	JOB START 5: 30 AM	JOB FINISH 7:00 AM
CIAFT Trust		1-25					-	COUNTY	STATE
LEASE	WELL#	1-23			te, KS., N 01		~ 	Firmey	F-5,
OLD OR NEW C	ircle one)		Timmey/Hask	cl/ (1)	Line, 1/2	N, WY	5 4~	(To	
CONTRACTOR	Bered	00			OWNER B	ere xca	2, In	rc,	
	SUIFAL					•	·		
HOLE SIZE /2	. // 4 "	T.D			CEMENT	DEDED A	(- f- =17 =11	+ 20 1 1/.#
	5/8"		PTH 1920' PTH		Floseal /SK				+396c+1/4#
TUBING SIZE DRILL PIPE			PTH		1103290732	, 1000	<u> </u>	1903 FT 1 3 -4	<u> </u>
TOOL			PTH			-		,	
PRES. MAX 1,	3 <i>00</i>	MI	NIMUM 100			150	A	•	2130.00
MEAS. LINE		70.40	OE JOINT 40		POZMIX			_@	
CEMENT LEFT II PERFS.	N CSG.	40CC			GEL CHLORIDE _	25		@	13/1.25
DISPLACEMENT	120 1/2	Rh	Fresh Conte		ASC	<i>~ ,</i>		_@	1011143
		UIPMENT	- 000			00			8010.00
	DQ.		MOO		Flosea	1 150	#		337.50
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	TER Thor	MAS Demorror	<u> </u>	RI VANSAS COR	ECEIVED PORATION CON	MISSION	_@	
# 3GO		Greg						_@ @	
BULK TRUCK					———JUI	L 2 1 2008)	 @	
# 368	DRIVER	M. Chac	IN.		CONSE	ERVATION DIVIS	SION	@	
BULK TRUCK # 363	DDIVED	Heath	м			WICHITA, KS		_@	
" 205	DICIVER	MENTA	,		HANDLING_	8/6			1745.80
	ממ	MARKS:			MILEAGE	43 X	D / <u>J</u>	X.09	3288.60
20. 20				:		·		TOTAL	16823.15
Pipe on Botto							SERVI	CIF	
C+ 14# Flosest /	SK. 150	SKELMSSA	1+3200,56	Pents				CE	
Release Plage 54 Rate, Bump P	art Dis	Placema	nt, seclift,	Stow	DEPTH OF JC	в <u>197</u>	20		
KATE, BUMP ?	lug Flo	At held,	. Dis Placed a	1/120/	PUMP TRUCE	CHARGI	Ε		1812.00
BAL Fresh WA	tác, cem	next ()	rculated Tos	VIFACE			1	_@	7.5.00
			Thronky		MILEAGE	•	15	_@_ <i></i>	315,00
					MANIFOLD_ Hend Rev		ŧ	@ <u> </u>	113.00
CHARGE TO: _}	crexco	0 I~	IL.			MAY 0	9 201	08	
STREET	<u>-</u>	,				•		TOTAL	2240.00
					85/4"				
CITY	S7	TATE	ZIP			PLUG & 1	FLOAT	EQUIPMEN	ľΤ
					4				
					Top Rubbar	- Plus	l	@ 1/3.00	113.00
					Guide She		1	@ 282.00	
To Allied Cemen	nting Co.,	LLC.			AFU IJSC	rt		@ <u>377.00</u>	
You are hereby r	-				BASKet CENTRALIZ	-15		_@ <i>2.48,00</i> _@ <i>62.00</i>	
and furnish ceme		• '			- (Michael			_ @ <u>WAIVU</u>	186100
contractor to do done to satisfacti								TOTAL	1206.00
contractor. I hav		-	_						
TERMS AND C			•		SALES TAX (If Any)			
			•		TOTAL CHAP	RGES			9
PRINTED NAME	Ma	يداء م	B. Valia	U	DISCOUNT _			TE DAT	D IN 30 DAYS
I KIN I ED IVAME	- in cont	100			DISCOUNT -)		Ir PAL	אט אט אוו ט AIS
SIGNATURE	M	R	1.1.2		ANY AP				
SIONALUKE	-y un	· ·	your		WILL	BE CHA	RGE	D	
/	•	1	/			OVNI P			

ALLIED DEMENTING CC., LLC. 31626

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

RUSS	ELL, KAN	SAS 6766	5			Oak	ey Rs
5-19-08 DATE	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 33.0	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
C					1-1.36.00	COUNTY	STATE
LEASE Trust		-25	LOCATION C	Lea Certy	5-044	France	
OLD OR NEW (Cir	rcle one)		tine u	345 m			,
CONTRACTOR	Beres	200	10	OWNER	Jarra C		
TYPE OF JOB	2-544		(B. Homed		29110		
	710	T.D.	5372'	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE S		. C DEP	A	- AMOUNT O	RDERED Sc	5 RS 15-4	@ Myton
TUBING SIZE		DEP		300	ASC 2900	00 10%	= 1 d
DRILL PIPE	и,	DEP		645	VICK		15
TOOL DU	Tool	DEP	P 1				
PRES. MAX			IMUM 3	COMMON_		@	
MEAS. LINE			E JOINT & 2	POZMIX			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CEMENT LEFT IN	I CSG		D 10 11 -		6	- @ 1825	110 50
PERFS.	<u>C30.</u>		3 2 2 CONFIDE				112
DISPLACEMENT	470	۱ م		CHLORIDE 200ASC	300	- @ - 25	65025
DISPLACEMENT		* wade	B R. C. W.O.	7 GOOM 2C	500	-@16 72	62672
	EQUI	PMENT	KC.	C Lite		-@ 	1 50 50
			y //@	€ <u>rae</u>	50	_@	632 55
PUMP TRUCK,	CEMENTE	R. T.	-77 4		\	<u></u>	1616 - 0
and the second s	HELPER	Alu:	•	- G. \ SON.	de 1800°	@ <u>. 80</u>	14400
BULK TRUCK		1410:	Y -	-		_ @ .	
#LARENE	DRIVER	396	i	SAIT	3258	S@ 21 5	GRIST
BULK TRUCK	DITTYLK	_> (_	<u> </u>	_	\	_ @	
·	DRIVER	399		£10-514		- @ 7 35	29 25
" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	DICIVER	719		- HANDLING	- 11121	@ 215	99335
				MILEAGE _	,0949Kym	<u>, le</u>	2786
	REM	IARKS:			1444 6 5	TOTAL	לשו. טוג וו
Mir SCS	A ist	, ilyt	£ locas 1		MAY 2 7 2008	10 11 11	
			ASC 20 cel	. .	SERV	ICE	
(0 % GA) t		5 150m		_	SERV.	ICE	
18.18.18.1		> 4 1. 1. 6			TOD		7 ~ ~
4) 4 80.	1 5 m		SALS WOOD				5/12
1 6 0 0 34	L MER	***************************************			CK CHARGE		18/0
C. Joses	1200		ad press 1700			_ @	705
per (= 12 10	<u>Drop</u>	DU BOU	nb (c.A) 115m	MILEAGE_	35	@	385
			Creviate 41	MANIFOLD	thend	@	115
Pluzdon	in Quin	1.3CD	m Thm	NKS-		_ @	
		•		F (, 5) ()		@	
CHARGE TO:) & b & ~ ~ >	o Ju	C'1	Fr.53 (3)	ے		28
	~. 			_		TOTAL	2568
STREET						10111	
CITY	STA	TE	710				
CII I	312	RECEIVE CORPORATION	Design Control	_	PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPMEN	T
		RECEATION	4 C.				ີ < າ ຜ [ູ] ້
	eague	CORPC	0008 1/	1 17 4	C. 4 loved 2		45-2
				(1-150)	100	_@ <u>_</u> 186 <i>=</i>	4500
			-1101010		SPUS		558
To Allied Cement You are hereby re	ting Co., L	L'GNSERVAT	HITA, KS	/	chaloun As		1620
You are hereby re	equested to	rent cen	enting equipment	/ 20 To	,	0.00	1360
and furnish ceme			0 1 1	5-64	VALUE XE	<u> </u>	171
		-	e above work was	1- 'T	hrend loc	-	2 01
			of owner agent or		ing.	TOTAL	783 W
	-					~ ~ ~	
			nd the "GENERAL		(If Any)		
TERMS AND CO	ONDITION	NS" listed	on the reverse side		•		
		,	<u>.</u>	TOTAL CHA	ARGES		•
יייא אין אין אין רוכן		S. Service		DIGOOT D'	•	י א כונ רווד ד	TO INI 20 TO 437
PRINTED NAME				DISCOUNT		IF PAI	אט טג אוו עAY
(1				•		

ALLIED DEMENTING CC., LLC. 31627

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

ROUDELL, INTIVOTO 07005			Cath	e LES
	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE 25 26 33 WELL# 1-25 LOCATION Gard	en C.d.	5 - Calv	COUNTY	STATE
	5 5	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	
CONTRACTOR Beredeo	OWNER	S 10 0	-	
TYPE OF JOB 2-5 tage Top 5000	1	SAME		
HOLE SIZE T.D.	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE 5"2 15. 5 DEPTH 3280	AMOUNT ORDI	FRED 3	2014-	1144
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	£ 10-500	\ -<-	sky com	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH			3/2/2001	
TOOL DU Tool DEPTH 3780'		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	28)
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON	50	_@_ \\ \	71000
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIXANCI	TENTIAL	@	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. CONFIDENTIAL	GEL GOIN		@	
PERFS.	CHLORID	17 2008		
DISPLACEMENT 78.06 5545	ASC	188		
EQUIPMENT	K		@	
	12te	300	@ 12	3795
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Tuzzy			@	
:	Clo-seal	7534	@ 225	168 75
# インろ HELPER はしい	·		_ @	
			_ @	
# 396 DRIVER Jarry BULK TRUCK				
_ ·			@ <u>\</u> C_	
# 3U7 DRIVER RECY	HANDLING	374	@ 2	804
300 U La Renc	MILEAGE	OGKEKIM	ile	185135
REMARKS:			TOTAL	7329
MYK 10 sks m H 15 sks RH				
MILE 270 GRS LING HUHLE KIRSTAL		SERVI	CE	
TAIL WITH SOSAS COM. LUNSIN	···	~~~~		
and pump + lines Displace plus	DEPTH OF JOB			B9.80
to DU Tabl Lift 1100t hand	PUMP TRUCK (, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
1500+ Tool closed comentalled	EXTRA FOOTA			
c'inculable for	MILEAGE			
Pluc down @ 5:00mm	MANIFOLD			
Thouts Tizzaderew	With the OLD		@	
(118/101)			@	5 1
CHARGE TO: BELLENCO TIL	MA	Y 2 7 2008		20
			TOTAL	1075
STREET	RECEIVED RECEIVED)N	IOIAL	
CITYSTATEZIPKANSAS				
CITYSTATEZIF	JUL 2 1 2008 PI	LUG & FLOAT	TEQUIPMEN	NT
	JUL & THEION	2		,
	CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS			
	- MiCuno		_	
The Alliest Commentions Co., L.I. C.				
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.				
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment		***************************************		
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or				
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was			m∕an ∧ i	
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or			IOIAI	
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	CALECTAV/II	Any)		
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX (If	<i>н</i> шу)		
	TOTAL CHARC	SES		
DDINTPED NAME			אמר מוד	ייא ע טע זעז עו
PRINTED NAME	DISCOUNT		IF PA	M NO DAYS